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Star SpanglediBanmer: . o0 a et i R Key
Everything's Coming Up Roses ........ Styne & Sondheim
Thunderand Blazes:. . o0 Gs b Fucik & Laurendeau
ZAGAteras i it U Codina
Bio Band Polkars; . 0w e i g i s e i arr. Nowak
Britishdeighthy o o e s oadibaseliey ol s ol Wi Elliott
(the children's march)
June Is Bustin' Out All Over .. ... Rodgers & Hammerstein
SellscRloto  Trmphal ' vaae e ciew s rei i i King
NMary.RoppinsSelection ... & Sherman & Sherman
@lclahoma Seleetion .. o1 Rodgers & Hammerstein

Our vocalist tonight is Jocelyn Leonard

Due to the cold weather conditions, we will not be taking an
intermission tonight.

e
Qur next concert will be Thursday, June 25th, 7:30pm
at the Kansas State Historical Society.
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Summer Concert Schedule
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EMDE MUSIC SHOP North Topeka Band Mon Jun 1 Garfield Park

Musical Instrument Rapaz‘r & Sales Marshall's Band Thu Jun 4 Historical Society
Santa Fe Band Sun Jun 7 Gage Park
Ken Emde - Owner Santa Fe Band Thu Jun 11 Historical Society
1800 Kansas Ave., Topeka, KS 66612 Jazz Workshop Thu Jun 18 Historical Society
Marshall's Band Sun Jun 21 Gage Park
(9]3) 2358171 Res. (9]3) 748-0910 Marshall's Band Thu Jun 25 Historical Society
Jazz Workshop Sun Jun 28 Gage Park
Store Hours Tues.-Fri. 10:00-6:00 North Topeka Band Mon Jun 29 Garfield Park
900100 Marshall's Band Sun Jul 5 Gage Park
K Sat. 9.00-1 /& North Topeka Band Mon Jul 6 Garfield Park
Marshall's Band Thu Jul 9 Historical Society
The band would like to Santa Fe Band Sun Jul 12  Gage Park
Santa Fe Band Thu Jul 16  Historical Society
LS me Topeka Tarce o Jazz Workshop Sun Jul 19  Gage Park
Recreation Department North Topeka Band Mon  Jul 20  Garfield Park
and the sponsors listed on Santa Fe Band Thu Jul 23 Historical Society
this program for their Jazz Workshop Sun Jul 26  Gage Park
continued support of our Marshall's Band Thu Jul 30 Historical Society
free summier concert Rain date... Thu Aug 6  Historical Society
; Rain date... Thu Aug 13 Historical Society
Seres. Note: all concerts begin at 7:30pm

The Washburn University Symphonic Band,
Percussion Ensemble,
Jazz Ensembles,
and other groups give free concerts during the school year. % ou can
dress casually for these fine programs, given in the com fort of
White Concert Hall on the W.U. campus. The W.U. Music Dept.
will be glad to place your name on their concerts mailing list i f you
will call 231-1010, ext. 1511.
Lloyd Wood burn




